1
 LOW PRICE TIME SAVING ENERGY SAVING
FLEXIBLE PRE
INSULATED PIPES
HEATPEX DELTA
 20mm-125mm
Save energy with us
FLEXIBLE PRE

H 20 20-10 20 x 2,8 ¾”
H 25 20-10 25 x 3,5 ¾”
H 32 25-10 32 x 4,4 1”
H 32 25-10S 32 x  4,4 1”
H 32 32-10 32 x 4,4 1 ¼”
H 40 32-10 40 x 5,5 1 ¼”
H 50 32-10 50 x 6,9 1 ¼”
H 63 50-10 63 x 8,6 2”
H 75 50-10 75 x 10,3 2”
H 90 80-10 90 x 12,3 3”
H 110 100-10 110 x 15,1 4”
H 20 20-6 20 x 2,0 ¾”
H 25 25-6 25 x 2,3 1”
60602000100T
60602500100T
H 32 25-6S 32 x 2,9 1” 60613200100T
H 32 25-6 32 x 2,9 1” 60603200100T
H 32 32-6 32 x 2,9 1 ¼” 60603211400T
H 40 32-6 40 x 3,7 1 ¼” 60604011400T
H 50 32-6 50 x 4,6 1 ¼” 60605011400T
H 63 50-6 63 x 5,8 2” 60606300200T
H 75 65-6 75 x 6,8 2 ½” 60607500200T
H 90 80-6 90 x 8,2 3” 60609000300T
H 125 100-6 125 x 11,4 4”  60612500500T
61002000100T
61002500100T
61003200100T
61013200100T
61003211400T
61004011400T
61005011400T
61006300200T
61007500200T
61009000300T
61011000400T
H 160 150-6 160 x 14,6 6"/5" Rp 60612500600T
H 110 100-6 110 x 10,0 4” 60611000400T
13
Oznaczenie Średnica rury
øDz x s [mm] Dz [mm]
Numer

20 20
160 70900016000T
25 25
32 32
40 40
ECD 200/2
32 32
200 70900020000T
40 40
50 50
63 63
PR 110 110 70800011000W
PR 125 125 70800012500W
PR 160 160 70800016000W
PR 200 200 70800020000W
PL 110 110 71100011000T
PL 125 125 71100012500T
PL 160 160 71100016000T
PL 200 200 71100020000T
Designation
 Pex pipe  Casing   Catalogue number
Designation
 Pex pipe  Pex pipe